
NAMES AND EMAIL ADDRESSES OF PHILADELPHIA REPRESENTATIVES AND KEY STAFF

Mayor’s Office: james.kenney@phila.gov
Commerce Dept. Office of Business Services  business@phila.gov
Anne Bovaird Nevins, President, PIDC  anevins@pidcphila.com
Thomas Queenan, COO & Senior Vice President tqueenan@pidcphila.com

City Council Members
Darrell Clark, Council President darrell.clarke@phila.gov
Mark Squilla mark.squilla@phila.gov
Kenyatta Johnson kenyatta.johnson@phila.gov
Curtis Jones, Jr. curtis.jones@phila.gov
Bobby Henon bobby@bobbyhenon.com
Maria Quiñones-Sánchez maria.q.sanchez@phila.gov
Cindy Bass cindy.bass@phila.gov
Cherelle Parker cherelle.parker@phila.gov
Brian O’Neill brian.o’neill@phila.gov 
Allan Domb allan.domb@phila.gov
Derek Green derek.green@phila.gov
Helen Gym helen.gym@phila.gov
David Oh david.oh@phila.gov
Jamie Gauthier jamie.gauthier@phila.gov
Kendra Brooks kendra.brooks@phila.gov
Katherine Gilmore Richardson katherine.gilmore.richardson@phila.gov
Isaiah Thomas isaiah.thomas@phila.gov

U.S. Senator Bob Casey
Kristen Gentile, Chief of Staff kristen_gentile@casey.senate.gov
Derek Miller, Legislative Director derek_miller@casey.senate.gov

U.S. Senator Pat Toomey
Daniel Brandt, Chief of Staff daniel_brandt@toomey.senate.gov
Brad Grantz, Legislative Director brad_grantz@toomey.senate.gov

U.S. Representative Brendan Boyle (Philadelphia)
John McCarthy, Chief of Staff john.mccarthy@mail.house.gov
Carly Frame, Legislative Director carly.frame@mail.house.gov

U.S. Representative Dwight Evans (Philadelphia)
Kimberly Turner-Dixon, Chief of Staff kimberly.turner-dixon@mail.house.gov
Jayme Holliday, Legislative Director jayme.holliday@mail.house.gov

PA State Senators from Philadelphia
Sen. Christine Tartaglione tartaglione@pasenate.com
Sen. John Sabatina Jr.  john.sabatina@pasenate.com
Sen. Lawrence Farnese Jr.  farnese@pasenate.com
Sen. Sharif Street   sstreet@pasenate.com
Sen. Anthony Williams anthony.williams@pasenate.com
Sen. Vincent Hughes  vincent.hughes@pasenate.com
Sen. Art Haywood  art.haywood@pasenate.com
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PA State House of Representatives (Philadelphia)
Rep. Thomas Murt  tmurt@pahousegop.com
Rep. Martina White  mwhite@pahousegop.com
Rep. Kevin Boyle  Repkboyle@pahouse.net
Rep. Michael Driscoll  RepDriscoll@pahouse.net
Rep. Ed Neilson  RepNeilson@pahouse.net
Rep. MaryLouise Isaacson MIsaacson@pahouse.net
Rep. Joseph Hohenstein  RepHohenstein@pahouse.net
Rep. Jason Dawkins  RepDawkins@pahouse.net
Rep. Angel Cruz  RepCruz@pahouse.net
Rep. Malcolm Kenyatta RepKenyatta@pahouse.net
Rep. Brian Sims  RepSims@pahouse.net
Rep. Elizabeth Fiedler  RepFiedler@pahouse.net
Rep. Maria Donatucci  RepDonatucci@pahouse.net
Rep. Jordan Harris  RepHarris@pahouse.net
Rep. James Roebuck Jr.  RepRoebuck@pahouse.net
Rep. G. Roni Green RepGreen@pahouse.net
Rep. Joanna McClinton RepMcClinton@pahouse.net
Rep. Morgan Cephas RepCephas@pahouse.net
Rep. Pamela DeLissio  RepDelissio@pahouse.net
Rep. Donna Bullock  RepBullock@pahouse.net
Rep. Danilo Burgos RepBurgos@pahouse.net
Rep. Rosita Youngblood RepYoungblood@pahouse.net
Rep. Christopher Rabb RepRabb@pahouse.net
Rep. Stephen Kinsey   RepKinsey@pahouse.net
Rep. Jared Solomon   RepSolomon@pahouse.net
Rep. Isabella Fitzgerald RepFitzgerald@pahouse.net
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